Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GW A S HPAR 38
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
The PAR38 fi xture is a low cost, versatile luminaire

Accessories:Specifi cations:
Model Number Supplied with the fi xture
6-CFB Black Color Frame 7.5”x7.5”
SC-36-BK 36” Black Safety Cable w/ Spring Clip
Additional Accessories
510 Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp for 3/4”-1 1/2”
Pipe
6-BD-4 Fpur Door, 8 Leaf Barndoor, Black
6-SN Black Snoot
Part # Watts Field
Angle
Voltage Color
Temp
Rated
Life
90-90PAR/CAP/FL 90W 30° 120V 2950K 2500hr.
90-90PAR/CAP/SP 90W 9° 120V 2950K 2500hr.
90-100BR40/FL 100W 120V 2700K 2000hr.
90-100BR40/SP 100W 120V 2775K 2000hr.
90-120BR40/FL 120W 120V 2900K 2000hr.
90-120BR40/SP 120W 120V 2900K 2000hr.
90-120PARCAP/FL 120W 30° 120V 2950K 3000hr.
90-120PARCAP/SP 120W 9° 120V 2950K 3000hr.
90-120R/FL 120W 120V
90-300R/FL 300W 120V 2775K 2000hr.
90-300R/SP 300W 120V 2775K 2000hr.
90-Q250PAR38/FL 250W 60° 120V 2900K 6000hr.
90-Q250PAR38/SP 250W 24° 120V 2900K 6000hr.
250W
KR38/FL
Lamp
Footcandles 61 27 15 10